

Batonpatte More To Manikara Ambassy
Makar Road and Bndf. A Hk Bridge 5x165
Spot at ex 1240 m

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MBN/O-1682

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M/e - Curvise Bndf.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
W.D. of page No. 14 only					1.613
" " " " 15 only					1.613
" " " " 16 only					1.613
" " " " 17 only					1.613
" " " " 18 only					1.613
" " " " 19 only					1.613
" " " " 20 only					1.986
" " " " 21 only					1.986
" " " " 22 only					1.986
" " " " 23 only					1.986
" " " " 24 only					1.986
" " " " 25 only					1.986

Total only = 43.188 m²

@ Rs 80452.86/m² = Rs 3474,581.00

Total = Rs 11,57,588.00

Add L.C. - 2% = Rs 11,57,59.00

Add GST - 12% = Rs 1,38,910.60

Add S.F. - 10% (only on material cost) = Rs 30,217.00

Total = Rs 13,11,096.80

Less Deduction - 5.51% = Rs 72,241.40

Total = Rs 12,38,855.40

J.C.

28/06/2023
A.E.

DAC

Continuation

C/S
Baba
28/07/23
A.E.

C/S
Baba
28/7/23